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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 9! 293 A-M
Bateman, Guy H. (80XM) M September 29, 1931 ot

Mrs. Catherine Pat
School Ste, O
Newport, N. Y3

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or netryou desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complepe, and arrangéements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below-by writing
in the space provided, your answers 10 the questions listed, sign your

name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932°%?
5. Please state your age and condition Ags:
of health: Health:

3, Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?.

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env., Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM—295—AM
Dateman, Guy He Pvt, 1 ol (Som) M- July 9, 1931,

¥ra, Catherine Bateman,
Schoel St. s
Newport, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932%?
Write answer here

Sign here



QM 293 AN
Batemsn, Guy H, Pvt.lel. 636-M April 3, 1931,

¥rs. Catherine Batemsn,
Newport, New York,

Dear Madam:

In order that yowr desires masy be properly recorded and
srrangements made for you accordingly, it is requested that you

complete and return the enclosed questionnaire at youwr ecarliest
eonvenience.

| Kindly advise as to whether or not the late Private first-
\ ounovn.nusmmumwmummw.mmau
; 80, heor name and address,

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed here-
with a self-addressed envelops which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,
inelosures:
Questionnaire
Aot « Amendment
Envelope




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n repLy reFer To QM 293 A—C
Beteman, Guy H. 636 X June 5, 1950

¥res. Cotherine Boteman
School Street
Hewport, Few York.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than - August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the

question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931% _
(Write answer here)

e e e A b <

(sign here)




\ ..
w WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

iN REPLY REFER To_ QM. 293 A-C
Bateman, Guy H, May g 1929.

Mrs. Catherine Batemen,
School St.,
~ Newport, N. ¥,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces ncw interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late Privete, first class Guy H., Bateman, Comp M, 107¢h Infantrv. _
mimmaﬂ&tmuhmm@m%;am:mm

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, #ill you please furnish her full name and
addrees in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope.
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFPICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO g! 293 A_M
Bateman, Guy R, (SOM) M September 29, 193} od

Mre, Catherine Fateman,
8chool 8t.,
Newport, W. Y.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

_ -In order that the records may be complepe, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space: provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pllgrimege

in 1932°%
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign hefe

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

1w rupLy nepan 7o QM—293—AM
Bateman, Guy H. Prt, 1l (30!) U~ July 0, 1931,

e e TP IOERR £

Nrs, Catherine Bateman,
School 8%, *
Newport, N. Y,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
“tions forigteamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
~must be mdde by.this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is theééfore esired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the wards "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
followingithe question.

B .
As ébon as you have ansviered the question, please sign your

name and return:this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires Ho posgage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

Q
This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows

who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Ccaptain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°% (
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
4 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL \'.,
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rErer To QM 293 A—C

Bateman, Guy H, Pvt.lol, 636-X April 3, 1931,

Mrs. Catherine Bateman,
School St,,
Newport, N, Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the lett®¥ lﬁrthis office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1931°?

3. Please give your age and state your Age
health. Condition of Health

4. Do you speak English?

5. What other language do you speak?

qs YEOP The Quartermaster General,
&

_ %
i 3 ’é Very truly yours,

9, %

1‘ ﬁ, A. D. HUGHES,

Encloggres Captain, Q. M. Corps, |
nvelope . Assistant.
Act

Amendment



QM 293 AN
Batemsn, Guy H. Pvt.lel. 638-M April 3, 1931.

¥rs., Catherine Bateman,
Sehool Street,
Newport, New York.

Dear Madam:

In order that your desires may be properly recorded and
arrangements made for you aeccordingly, it is requested that you
complete and return the emclosed questionnaire at your esrliest
convenience.

Kindly advise as to whether or not the late Private first-
class Guy H, Batemsn was merried and is survived by a widow and if
80, her name and address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed here-
with a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

4 A, D. HUGHES,
Glmm Qﬁ "! m.
1 Assistant.
Enclosures:
Questionnaire



01 293 A-M

, : ‘ octover 10, 1930
Batomen, Quy Ho P¥E 1 C1 636 M ‘

Mrs. Catherine Bateman '
School Street .
Newport, New York

Learr Mo dam:

4 roply has not been received to office let ’
A ; Pl : ; : : ter of r
U2 ta relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe ::::chr
fued bv tne.Ac;_t';.crof Congress:of March 2, 1929, as amended Ea;; 15 19',1;0
: : ’ 5

153 records of this office show thet you are
VIR . ¢ ? ; e the moth
of yml.dec_nasod veteran namad above and ir otder that plans may :1.:
sempleted for corducting the pilgrimages in 1931, it is roquested you
a;:;x\ver;_the“:lcﬁlowing questions by £ilTinz out the blanks loft therﬁt‘or
ard roturn the letter o .this- office in he ehclos
i, G el c:zd‘ envelope which

1

Le Do you dosire to meke thiS pilgrimage?|

2 ?o yor. d-siro to makc the piig:"imgo -
in tn¢ _aflnrzdar voar 1931% 3

s Flea:c g,i\_zr?'byour ago and state your :Age

halib. mmwﬂwmuEMR&Lmalm

M a

4. Do you_sneal English?

1
S

5. What other language

For The Quartermaster General:

by -y, Very truly yours, ‘
Encls: ‘
Act ¢ é -
An edmant
Jrvalcoe

50/159



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

inl mEPLY ReFER To QM1 293 A-C
BQEM‘I‘ Gu, ﬁ. 5” “ J‘Bﬂl 5. 1950

¥rs. Catherine Bpteman
School Strest
He"pm, Heow York.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during.the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential. '

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not ol
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.
For The Quartermaster General, .""
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Cofps,
Assistant.

50 YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMACE DURING THE YBAR 1631° ____
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n repLy rRerer To QM 293 A-C

Baleman, My He
ey e
OD r L ¥s L
# Migust 87, 1022+

Mre s Cathorine Bateman,
School Stie, :

Newport, Hs Ye

Dear Medems

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated jpue 38, 1970 meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased |
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to .
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred. '

Will you ‘please Fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space prdvided on this letter, and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space ﬁelow

7

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who 1
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: ' 3 il

e 3 . s i ) S W,
b ; ;

2. 1If he is survived\by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loc¢o parentis to him, accord- , .
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- j

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make“the pilgrimage®

=5

For The Quartermaster General,
z | | Very truly yours,
2 Incls, | . ' JOHN 'T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress ‘ Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope . Asgsistant,

S Lo GO RN Ty Y e At 5 Mo B N s s e et AW ) s A
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WAR DEPARTMENT y
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO_QM- 203 -A-C

lirse Cathorine Batewan,
| Sehool 5t.,

i Newport, N, ¥,
|

Dear Madam:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American A
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to /

these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother g¢ ihe (

late Private, first class Ouy H. Batemen, Compeny M, 107¢h Infuntry, whose
mmmumahmémnméimé%.w.um:m..

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived

‘ by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
; make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and

‘ address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to j

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are sntitled tc make the pil- J

|

1 grimage.

' In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage. ’

\ For The Quartermaster General, J

Very truly yours,

) (56 |
|
b T |
P z Y& |
o7 |
| U i
| Act ofiCongress.
Envelo ‘% y
’ JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .




» - ®
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. o STATION; «Somme B8y f¥00, Bonyyuliqno el
To be prepared in triplicate. ; DATE _ Merch 20, 1928
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT b :
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upoﬁ exhumation of body
1. Name _ BATEMAN, G#y Ho 10+ "Name;, . b/ w2 FEE ST TUL LS8 S S s S
2. No. o i s e A o 1L MUNG: it o e NG P oSl ol S RS
3 Ranky "NERUwL oo st s iR e v Bl e i G, 2R Ranlc Aelie fm § Tl iy e Sl Yt ol
4. org.__ GCoe M, 107th Inf, 137 Org': "l e o R Mgt AU A ol
850D DEAIBERD e 2901 1910 el Bt 1ol 14 () DD L RN T
5 @) KIA. h ; (DD B ooty b A RS R SR
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
| 7. Grave No. | G I SeCivrinkl im0 Lo R Ghave RN N NS S0C nMINET S0 N
8. Bllo LK BAOCK B Fillhykes: . Row: W0e 30 . L6 PLOTY Auka ™, VAT ool ROW, /00 - e
9, 17, 3 e IO T Al
18. Cemetery SO N e 19. Commune or town _ BORY
20. Dept. or County ____Aispe - 21. Country TDAN OB hyfeanst myril gl . i
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. RODE 1 Gy P ey I R ] [cer? Tl WO ¢ AR o Wihaar )
23. Disinterred (Date) March 20, 1928 =~ By BeDo, WORDNAN, (L SN X Dy,
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name  BATEMAn, Guy He Serial No._ SORERTY el e
Rank . Pobigliol s o e P Organization Co. M’_}°7t§_lnf° ______
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? (Chollehedr f gt e
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give desqrippion p{ quy in detail).
27 Condibion, of ‘body: Ll biaaia s 0 ey B nE S LA SR W L e D A 24 SRR L, (O
éa. Nature of bur}al_TJ_JEiQE_ng_ﬁ?@;?EEléE;;;:“:x%;;f_"";;;;;;;;f;:::::::x;::: ........
29. Any diserepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?,"T“_"n““mul_"_"""_ﬂ_n_"_“_"_"_“_“,"_"_“_N_"_"_”_u_“_"_"_“:;-"_; ____________
30. Body prepafed and placed in casket: Date _March 20, 1928
31, Casket sealed by .. . P,D, WOODMAN ... RN

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. _

32. Designation of body: 2 4 T
el WY G 1Y A R SemaalliN oM (PL--ERRS A IR
Rank________: Pvtelels Organization  __ 00e Me 107t¢hInf, = = = .
33. Consigned to:

34.

35.

Name of Permanent Cemetery_ i Semme ;. Bony, cAlene. . RSl eh W Sl s

Casket boxed and marked (Date) March 20, 1928 =~ By Jeds DILLON . =7

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplighed under my immediate supervision and that the report above

18 correct.
_____ LABE S

el/e DILION

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks _ I R R i BV A I g
37. Shipped from point of Operatdion: (Date) o AR S UL B T BN e S
TowpointwoftaConcentnatilonpiiiei: 2wl v i o’ Sas o0 Soare 15 LOTNON G0 S iie il o) 0 ik lie fof b

(Name)
OV OVET . Al Mt Sr8t Mewmesin UM F T Signature Shipping Officer____ ...

38.

39.

40,

4].

42.

43,

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent -Cemetery _

Reinterreq. . . March 20, 1928

Y R AR VR .g.i.kis;;ak;s..--.,._“ L IR, b N A e W
Onaive) Nz 17 UL G o 00 L S e e, 1 SSRIRIRE I g0 SV BB Y L RGO T 0N k. (3B Y e e
Bilgy v BT BV L T A e RO o k)5 IELLANG T on VBT S 0 e o) Sk
) (A ,"v 2k 5
G.R.S. Representative ‘. ,vz;gi:gfj_;g;;f":ii_: _______
. J.FCVI BRA.DY I
Superintendent.
a

- : ilb




. e | ’

Place ..Somme Cty. 6 BB U0 LI

G. R. S. Form NoO. 16=-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date. March 20, 1928.

1. Revanvs or . BATEMAN, Guy Ha. oo, SeriAL Numeeg 1,212,074 ...

Rank PvE. 1/el. Orcavzamion .CO. M. 107th Inf, . .. ...
2. Disinterred (date) :* March 20, 1988. Fromi (give complete location) :

.. Grave 19, Block B, Row 30

By : Group ....CtY¥. . Unit

3. Reburied (date) : Mareh 20, 1928. In (give complete location) :

............................ Grave.ll, Block B, /ROW.29 ... ... ...
By : Group ... Cty... e et b o BT Nature of reburial .Metalie-easket

. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

W

..tine box and burlap .. ...

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body 2.l On grave marker ?

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment and general remarké 2

6. What does examination cf body shew as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height' (actual measurement)

(b) Weight (estimated) ....... le/_Lrékex
(c) Hair—Color...... s off

Quantity

CharacteriStICs | Ml .o it bt s it

'(d) Hair 'on face-—Color

Location

Quantity .
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, orlé

misging parts) ...

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty).. ...

.......................... Left side of mppexr Jew. miseing.. . . . ... .o

7. Disinterment

supervised by Approved : Lof

(Title) Wh" g

Approved: ..o ol s @/"
(Title) e L 2

2. Reburial

supervised by
37882




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON i
i 293 A-C
IN REPLY REFER TO.

BATENAN, Guy He - Pvt.lcl. April 23, 1926

Mr., Clifford W, Batemn,
1011 Steuben St.,
Utica, N.Y.

Dear Sirs

; The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
t?e United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date :
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed

at all graves, as soon as pdssible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.,

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For

the future, these graves will he perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

MJOI’, QQM-GO,
Assistante

1 Incl.
Record card.

25/560/7YS

N CK

WS ooy
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v\ 'Q‘\(-N‘



—; ——
Soldier’s * Ouerseas '

Graure
Name Guy H., Bateman
Rank Private, First class

Organization Compeny M, 107th Infentry

Grave No.____19 Row__%0 Block . B

Cemetery Sormme Americen

Location . Bony, Aisne, France

_ 3—8677



P
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

£
NSy



L e

;i y 4 ./ // — / -
Bateman, @R | ey Taee.00a @
(Surname.) (Christizn name in full.) (Army serial number.)

Pvt. lcl Co. M, 107th Infl,

(Rank and orgnmzm.lon )

State your relationship to the decea:ed.--_‘. %.m._...,..m ..........

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - //t'—
(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemeteny? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at theihome of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to recoive rema‘ns.) (lYpress oflice.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) Tty or town.) (State.)
(Sign here) ,& //}/ M/

LA LL. it 224 S SNt e g

(Number and street or rural Toute. ) (City, towu, or post office.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card.
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QM 293 A-C

{fs:m:-::m, Guy Hs - Pvtalols April 23, 1926

N~

ﬁra. Catherine Bateman,
SQhCLl St.'
2"3\'.1"(21'!; » HaXs

Dear Madams

The Quartermaster Gencral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as poesible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was oxercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained Uy the Government in a
menner beiitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

¥ * Ls¥Ws BEDINGION,
1 Inel. o/ Ma Jor, QlaCs,

Record card, Assztant.
./“
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25/560/EXS . ‘w ;‘? a.‘%, ,:_*
| \ > ot
2 A5 K



QM 293 A-C
BATENMAN, Guy Hs - Pvtslcls April 25. 1926

Kre Clifford Wa Bateman,
1011 Steuben St.,
Utioa, Na¥e

Dear Sivs

i The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Ploase be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained Ly the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

‘ LQV. REDING!!JN,
Ma jor, QelMiCe,
IiInols s
Record card. Assistant.
’ ST 2.
/ e LB k2
st bl YRR
| b s
A 1 L
= WAL 028 )
R\ ?‘BB,ANC
i N\'GR' (& »
: d .Q
25/560/5¥S g Tl B
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& y .
©. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Place -...Beny. (Aisne) France. .

'REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL 1o 32421, . .

1. REMAINS OFGuyH.Ba.teman .................................................. SERIAL NUMBER1212074

' R,{N KPVt~1°1'“ VQBRI}VAI;IZ.,‘Y\TION ........... Co. M, 107th Inf, .. . S ALOMES W Ao,

2. ‘Disinterred (date) : 1-24-21 From (give complete' location)
Yo Gr.. 72, P1lot H, Row.3. Cem. #636, Bony. (Alsne) FranGes ...
BY # Group. ...t Doty e Tonmahy; UnlfSGCtlonN°-4-

3. Reburied (date) : 1-24-21 v In (give complete location) :
| /
v GFaT ) PAot B, Row.3,. Cem.. #636 ., Bony. (Aisne). France...

By : Group........... 1-24-21 ot AR Unit.Sect. No, 4 Nature of reburial i} .orm.;..,...;ggo¢'
' —and

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : bottle.

-...Badly decomposed; uniform; burlap; recognition impossible, .

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?........ Y@8. ... On grave marker ? ...........S.88 ...
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

................. Body. found under cross of Arthur 0. Keiper, Co. H,. 107th Inf.,. ...

apd. reburied in preper igrave N Pl el Sl bl i m s albddnd

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) Unable to determine.

(b) Weight (estimated)................ PRGNS 4.0 Ul RO RN
(c) Hair—Color

Characleratios ...amumei (A8 RN P AT i I
(@ Ellaimiontace s Mol omigt MR S
Location.................. SOl SO R PR T P o
Quantity

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old soars, 'peculiarities, or

missing’ parts) .............. B ey e ) M S

) Wounds‘or missing parts (received at time of casualty) .HL88G ARRA JBET, SESLISLESh
. impossibleto take teeth. .. .......go e g .
7. Disinterment C @ ’, % |
supervised by O~ ﬁbﬁlg'BAC
8. Reburial ﬁ@
supervised by At

Bran Approved : ....4. /
?

(Title)....#nd Lt., Q. -M.C. .. .

é v b o
Approved : ‘G § ‘%.//Ig/]()’fﬁ%f,‘/ s

(Title), . 2nd Lt., Q.M.Ce




Bony, Fri. /e.

G.R.5. FORM NO. 16 1= . Place

Date_ June 2, 1919, ; |

e

REPORT OF DISINTERUENT AND REBURIAL. : d 1

by & 4
Remaing of; & F
L Iy, 1212074
SASH IR AN :/»’ BTGB 3 .

Rank: FVie //C Organization: @0% “d ) )
: g 72 302 |
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group \ UHit
Disinterred (Date) June 291919, From: (Give complete location)

Grave 19, Row #, Plot A, Guillmont Farm Military Cemetery, Map Rf. Cambrai S.W.

Eest 174'9m North 564.3!

l!
.5?,
Reburim%ez ~}Zi§g%3 5“39_2-1?19- ) in:  (Give complete location} 3
Grave 7, Row 3, Plot H, Bony *i1igfry Cemetery, Map Rf, 13 S.We Iast i{ ‘

B U T

North 363,8.

Report as to nafure of original burial and condition of body upon disinferment:
Wrapped in burlap, condition poors

Was one identification tag found upon the body?®®

N ; JOA'@F Nonee.
What other means of identification were found on the 2
el S

Note:

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be prompt 1y
sent to the Effects Depot dirsct as is required by G.0. 170, GH, 2, 1918,,
after being carefully examined for cluss to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will bg made apd—uportegd to Chief, Graves Registration Service,

. fﬁg/ﬁ'zjzfi.,’/ 20d. “t, QMO ¢

- (2]
C+0. Group_#2_ Unit 3% /%4

o

Supervised by:




; COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

G Pile #39626
T. LooATioN INDEX CARD: ‘ .
- (¢) Name _________ BATEMAN, Guy He . Ser. No. 1212074 ________
TY P, DSHBS. .
() Rank Pvt. 1/01 = Organization Co oM, 107th Inf.

II. REcisTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) GraveNo. 71 ______ Row .3 Plot & Sec. = TYBERA LN
() Emerg. Address .. Mrs.CGatherine Bateman(mother)Newport Ne¥. .
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases 10 _GARD o SIS T CKR.(&.T.;‘:_V'
2 9) o
IV. A. G. O. DisposiTION Carp: Date of receipt .. S/ PRl
AN R / 2 i
(@) Name! -‘-"?«"5 e jKL ﬁ-a 102 RelﬂthIlShlp AR~ O B LT T
r‘ ey o .,' “t - f L}
(C) Addl'eSS l/(&_ /) \/(/"’Lli/if{—«(‘_f_z' £ ”"‘SY:L “A‘“ x.:( ‘.r_n.)— i f»-’k.__$ L35 "').A‘" i _{;‘.‘_:_-
(@) Remains to be brought to U. 8.1 g 7 / 2L L 2% 4 K
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in [5. S. at 1 TN AL TN b WA R
NI el
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. d DO sy S N Ly o0 ) Y
v | v B
O, TP NS A T RN MO L e s, R
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. L pod
/,,} N ) ' /.~ \{"u} y i
Examiner’s Initials /"'1' £ LLLL Dato X S I020)
V. AG) @) CORRESPONDENCE!shows! communication fromIses sty il L i
, dated - A
confirming request in Par. IV., item ... , above, or requesting that-.......______
/l;.‘ 2 Ty AT 20 | et r § ol P ”? RN
| 4 : FRI A
W BExaminer’s Initials Al L A L LL Date 1920.
/i // 7
VL G. R. S, FILES, CoRRESPONDENCE—“‘ShOWS as follows: /7’ a/[ £ L’ C dﬁl /r’l'/ ' ___
/é{%%#?/ ///ZZ -(, /= 7—-_ /?U %J/ e S l 2. .%h:.y':f}k:z’z.&t&/
P ~r
Z/ i Al 4 ({,;J// f’zf e Z lezé: %" o e i R
(@) Oancellatél memos referred to? At '// L T
Examiner’s [ménés _-JZI-[-!-)Z -------- Date ---~Z---?-2—’- ------------------ , 1920,
GOUNTRY Pranece CemeTERY No. 286 SHEET ﬁﬁ »73- -------------
Make Form NO. 1L t&. L g
%uairp'?ugo i =72 / ‘{( L J {

!
st

/



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made - ?T/IZ , 1920.
Typed by BB , Checked by L 1‘{2 9201
VIII. FinAL AcTioN: & m_i;'. y ' &
cable on 1 ,~k1920 1
Following advice forwarded to Europe by JQ oo s 5w
letter on / 192(9
§ s DTN B LT
Ve S e S A S L s
BX. ~ CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.
Desires.body be Ji
Body to pe shipped to ... e W AL Bl o O R ST R 2 TAL I s !

X. SUSPENSION REMARKS: _7 _,A;/&Q ______ j:/}:@_l_?_:,/_w AN va/ hr«( / N ( )4' / LA
10718 b --ZU/LL.KQ_-_?/____QZ____/Q&:KQ/Oz/\ i MCauMuw

MI_L_Q.{&_&@/’ ‘“M /7L /LQMJAM/\- A~ CUNAR L /[/0 ottt 2N 95
/
I




Cu..#ILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMA. » DATA

I, LOCATION INDEX CARD: | File # 39626
()] Nome, - S mAmT Gay T A e -
1 [EYER SN B’
(L) Renk s | Byt /00 OrZBNIza o SO NN O IR
(e B 0 e R A R LR A T [ Vi
II. REGISTRATION CARD.=-(Check Reg, ,Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf, ): ‘{ﬁhn
(2) Grave No,..71. . Row Sab eI ] TEREHE Ao bt an SEChA TVt TYRY HB
(b) Emerg, Address... Mrs. Catherine pateman (Mother) Newport, N.¥. . .. .. . ...
III.Files of soldiers dying from contageous, diseases... . N0 CARD CKR _.JCW __

= ¢

'

V. Informaticn on which advice to Europe iu letter of transnntal was based:

,/./.ﬂ... .

..........................................................................................................

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by .= g;zzifroﬁftrapsmlti'alon9/4/%350

ceae

............................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

VII, SUPPLRMENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationsnip o !
feandisource LIMEERanasmate) LU SR Degines v o Il Action taken
vi1I, Form 115 received from G,R.8. Hoboken, H.J. ... /‘QX I
i . CEMFTERY No., 636 SHEET NO. 78
14&
8y, R.8s FORII 115:A
Aug 8% i 1920
5-655/1'0.5 o : b ” o 'ﬂt'\( o
: k%'s;i U i%N '.'»-i( U‘)"‘LP,W



A N R 0 r T T W e TS TTTY
| ! ' SEP 7 1920

‘ G. R. S. Form No. 120 s
| SHIPPING INQUIRY ! 636=73

(Revised) e Ps M

%, ~ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICF 0193‘§E QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

2r SRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON W

FROM: ~Chief, vves Registeation Service, Q. M..CLC 1 )
. i 1041 Clop dren

S ‘0152024 Vo Bateman, 1007 Sinten-St., Utica, N.Ts
Yig Sty g b

SussEcr: Remains of°gﬁ’b 1/c1. Gay H. Bateman, Ser. No. 12120'74, Co. M, 107th Inf.

The records of this ofﬁce show that you ha.ve 1equested that his body
Ly be_nof_returned to U.S. s I i 2 1 i bl
----- : i . AD

~ If these are not the correct mstructlons, please correct them Make corrections on reverse s1de of this
sheet.

The 'nearest relative may choose between (1) return;of the body to, any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other Natlonal Cemetery ; or (3) remam in Europe.
By authority of the Quartermaster General. A TR G  B% huae
CrarLEs C. PIERCE,
Ma]or, U. 8. A

.,. f.h ' ap g

If all blank spaces below are not ﬁ]led out it will necessitate a return of ‘this"paper and‘a SERIOUS'

DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— : NO. AND STREET. . TOWN. STATE.

Soldier’s widow - A‘Z’/f—z—z M

1 gie
#
Soldier’s chi.ldren.| N

(Name oldest first.) 7
3 e =
i TFather @'ﬁc/# Y sTRsrs . (ol / yt ‘/,51'(""';1,‘_1—”_ 2 e < “-)r’ // uJ £ /:;:‘.l f‘f . /// e 1 o - i
- ADS Y S / ) P o .
‘ Mother - e I 2 cxl ‘ﬁ /'Y)f””‘: ottt gt L. 4 el "’/' / o oSN
1 o : P b ate bl watiolfeg- s ision” f,
14 : . K =i a
| Brothers. '5/ £ / e S AN CLE el (el
l e bl s ol P na ol
3___ W B S { - 4
| i 1) | i y Y sy 8 7, 7 7
| ____-!.,.‘_’.../“/) U194 AP T X, N R0 ol £t . P Y ’ 2=
) o g } /4P
Sisters. { A 2 o €4 ! i y
Gl y’?h’f // o bl A ot lay G o
est firs 3 z/ - g/- . 2 | . y / : il L 4 "; 4
; \ o Gl \.:'C/' ,.af}' i ; il Fiie, ¢ 4 w y ol
| ¥ o it : ' /
Date - el AT T B Slgnatureém”’ el {2 ST T e,
‘ s 4 ) / i v "
S f i ) 5 o 'y £ 5 o .
| R A_ddress_ /()// 3 (/; 3» y/ v‘-"'.'-"ﬂ ;/ ," ‘_f;;,. "> s _4_/ Relatlonshlp-- - A i 1’ P ¥ d,. OB PN
Inporrant.—CARBFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37800 )

Ao) \\® é




gt oo Gl rati s fg-, 1920:-

iy » \ i e
I the,, glers:lbpe'g; am the‘A - AR o ) ] xsmd“nea,rest hvmgrrela:trv*e of -the-w1 -named
J v on % (Relatxonship) o LR S
w | S 5 NI % i (=
soldier, and dcsue ighc“followmg disposition of his remains, viz: “ = S B g @

¢ (Stnl\e out’ all exceﬁt the one showmg the disposition desired.) v
by

1. As stated on ﬁrst page of - this sheet. SIS MWW e

..(Name.)

9. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to . [ : ) il

(R. R. station.) (State.)
e To be returned to the U. S. and buried in ' -- National Cemetery. = . _

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American  Cemetery.

o le
N Lx- pumenese

. -,’ﬁ>/' ,‘ 4 > 4 S
Signature Soide L leeoclo S L4 \, e

&7

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

’ ' ‘l':‘ ( . A‘ i N :;”.,‘ 'y lﬂ.,.‘.‘ g 3 v|‘ F,"“.‘l
1. If deﬂmte instruction as to the' aisposmon of a°body ‘are’not ‘Feceived frotnthe “tiedrest: ralative

within two weelks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery. T

HYBIER O F

\ |5

2. The Llansfel of bodlés will' be madeJENTI‘IRELY at Government expense.

3. hig 'paper MUST BE 'SIG‘NED (BY ’I?HE vRERSON WHO IS, THE NEXrT of kln AN, THE
‘ORDER shown in the square on the other side of thls sheet.

-4 This paper must-be returned- showmg the name a,nd a.ddress of ea.ch of t.he nearest hvmﬂ relatives
in the spaces prov1ded therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there dave minor children’ of ‘the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the Ch.lldI'eIl should ascertain theu' WlSheS and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relatlve, please ask the nearest relatlve, if living near you, to fill out this
“paper. i1 CRAR P INETY EN H UGN L0k o TSTWOAF? o wt Lol s
7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and _do not kgow Who or where the nearest relatlves are,

please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail ‘to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCD in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

. 9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage., 3—17860




G. Rs'msrﬁé)munug. 120 \ X SEP 7 ]92@5%;;3 "7‘:/'

(Revised)
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
; WASHINGTON

raie et v _— .
L 1O oI s, TIr 1 TRO O

FROM:"  Chief, Graves Régistra.tioﬁ Serrrice,' QM)
To: Mo Glif’tn'd We Batmmﬁl, 100’7 ﬁiﬁt‘en St., Utica. NoYo

DEAY

SUBJECT Remams of Pyt

1/01. Guy i Bateman, Sere No. 1212074, 00- M 107th Inf.

A (pPe TeULya G Y1 j':',vf'r'.'\".iv»'

The rec01ds of this office show that you have requested that hlS body : _
‘be hot roﬁ:med o UsSe 7 (6L 9Iq DO AIqOA’ [P0 TREVITL 'VELOIULED

L O [P6 OppeI

If these are not the correct mstructlons, please correct them Malke corrections on reverse snde of this
sheet:
The nearest rela,tlve may, choose between, l(1) return of the body to. any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery, or (3) remam m Durope
By authonty of the Quartermaster General. }{ 1002 UE (10
CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Ma,]or, U. S A

; iy 1 Py L) WILIUT T[] PG

If all blank spaces below are not ﬁlled out, it will necessitate & Teturn' of this paper and'a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— PRTRANT 2R N0, AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.
IAGLEBNCLIDKZ RO RITYIACG Of6L
Soldier’s widow-
1
Soldier’s children. ) o
(Name oldest first.)
3. -
Father _ £ pparolol Tor posiey 2 DLEsen
Mother
J ‘ f | TLIG (
1

Brothers. ) o,

(Name old-

est first.)

T e s e e e o - = e e
Fhe
1 A

Sisters.

(Name old-

est first.)

e

Date - ‘ Signaturer e i sl 1o o wfl

A Nl e s T GRTILBIE  CH e TR G | Relationship._.-:..ioo R P
\ TmporRTANT.—CARBFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 3—7800 (ovER.)



1 ‘ 8. Form No. 1. ? 6/ tc Hq. G ; File
2. Soldier’s No. 1212074 .
. Batemen .. ... et I LN

Surname (in block letters) First Name and mlum

¢ pon i MR e LT LT Vi el A s - s L W E b
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
(N0 T S i I Kooy 0N :
Date of Death ‘Cause, if known ,

o. 10/4/18 Gillemont Farm . . ..\
Date of Burial Cemetery

Tl i N g TR AT AT Al ¥ (R
Town or Commune (in bloek letters) artment

B0 G DS e By B G

Grnve No. \ ‘Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? . X .Hesdboard? ... " Bottle! ..... ;
Check Method of Merking
10. Buried with Body' ...... Attached to Grave Marker? ......

Identification Tags

11. If name unknown and tags m
, tion. /

and deserip-

..................................................

..........................................................

leommaofﬂllph!notmmer

ﬁEVIEWETT
OSP 88, |




s 004 .5 sent Lori1 50,19f9.

L e

et N £ ,«'"- 'A/ ] S
i3 Ve s | }.r
& o S =3 b
3 / b g P
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